

NOTICE OF AWARD

Liza L. LegazpiAcel Enterprises
14 Capiz St. Brgy. Sto Cristo Bago Bantay,
Quezon City

Dear Ms. Legazpi:

We are pleased to inform you that the contract for the project "Supply and Delivery of Camera" per Bureau of Customs - Bids and Awards Committee Resolution No. 2016-<u>01</u> is hereby awarded to your company in the amount of Two Hundred Eight Thousand One Hundred Pesos (Php 208,100.00).

In this regard, you are hereby required to sign the Purchase Order as stated in Section 37.2 of the Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184 within five (5) calendar days upon receipt of this Notice.

Very truly yours,

JOSEPH G. ESCASIO

Officer-in-Charge, Administration Office Internal Administration Group

Received by:

Date: 12/21/10



NOTICE TO PROCEED

Liza L. Legazpi Acel Enterprises 14 Capiz St. Brgy. Sto Cristo Bago Bantay, Quezon City

Dear Ms. Legazpi:

The attached Contract having been approved, notice is hereby given to Acel Enterprises that work may commence on the project "Supply and Delivery of Camera" effective upon receipt and acceptance of this Notice.

You are responsible for performing the services in coordinate on with General Services Division under the terms and conditions of the Purchase Order.

Very truly yours,

Macu

JOSEPH G. ESCASIO

Officer-in-Charge, Administration Office Internal Administration Group $\ \ \zeta \$

Received by: LIZA

Date: 1/29/16

			ASE ORDER			
upplier:	Acel Enterpri	A	gency			
uppner:	Acer Enterpri	Date :	00114			
`.I.N. :	102-987-734-0	Mode of Procurement	nt:	Small Value		
Gentlemen:			30 KWW 36 TOWN			
		nis Office the following articles subject to the terms a BOC Manila-GSD Delivery T			10 cd upon signing o	f P O
lace of Delivery Date of Delivery		Payment T			15 cd upon signing o	
Stock No.	Unit	Description		Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
			expanded = ry cards uded in the package			
Total Amount i		Two Hundred Eight Thousand One Hundred	Pesos (inclusive of tax)		208,100.00
Conforme:	Dat	Printed Name of Supplier	Officer-in-Charge, Internal Administ	0		
funds Available:	ge	ALOBS N	o.: 04-0 102101-	-20/6-12-	4313 (a	4)
	ALFREDO	A. PALMA Amount:	208, 100.			
	Chief Accou	ntant / 1		* /		

/